
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017572 5PSSDB 20.27 3.45 69.93

30017583 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.13 5.45 109.71

30017595 P5 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.13 6.15 123.80

30017607 P5 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.09 3.25 65.29

30017611 P5 - (95880) PEARLAND MEDICAL CENTER 5PSSDB 20.21 4.70 94.99

30017619 P5 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem 5PSSDB 20.19 5.95 120.13

72029076 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 18.50 4.30 79.55

72029090 P15 - (97089) Herman Park The Commons 7PSSDB 18.45 4.90 90.40

72029110 P15 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 18.41 4.90 90.21

72029125 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.45 4.70 86.72

72029141 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.50 4.70 86.95

75018021 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.61 3.45 67.65

75018032 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.66 5.45 107.15

75018096 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.52 3.45 67.34

75018104 P16 - (97159) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 19- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.55 5.45 106.55

75018119 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.64 3.95 77.58

75018126 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.61 5.45 106.87

75018137 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.61 3.45 67.65

75018145 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.65 5.45 107.09

75018159 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.62 3.45 67.69

75018168 P16 - (97159) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 19- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

75018180 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

75018193 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.51 3.45 67.31

75018202 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

75018210 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

75018219 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.64 3.95 77.58

75018223 P16 - (97159) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 19- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.60 5.45 106.82

75018234 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.61 3.45 67.65

75018242 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 7PSSDB 19.65 3.45 67.79

75018248 P16 - (97159) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 19- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

75018261 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.64 3.95 77.58

75018269 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.69 3.45 67.93

75018279 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.65 3.95 77.62

75018288 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 7PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

75018292 P16 - (55976) Davenport Pkwy Ph 1 Paving 7PSSDB 19.65 3.45 67.79

75018298 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.65 3.45 67.79

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 12/15/2023

Ramoncito R001174

651
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Pugmill - Order

P5 - (87810) Pomona 28



75018308 P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.57 3.45 67.52

75018319 P16 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 19.64 5.45 107.04

75018332 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

75018342 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

75018350 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.63 5.45 106.98

75018359 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.59 5.45 106.77

75018371 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.63 3.45 67.72

75018377 5PSSDB 19.55 3.45 67.45

3682.33

5% -184.12

SUBTOTAL 3498.21

-$764.37

TOTAL $2733.84

P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A

Fuel
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